TVM550II/TVM550IIS
RF
• Frequency range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .54 – 550 MHz
• Output level  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .+60 dBmV
• Spurious output  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .-60 dBc
• C/N out-of-band . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .-80 dBc
• C/N in-band  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .-68 dBc
• RF stability
VIDEO
• Frequency response  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1.0 dB
• Field-time distortion  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1.5 IRE
• Short-time distortion  . . . . . . . . . . . .3.0 IRE
• Differential gain  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30%
• Differential phase . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1.5º
• Signal to noise ratio  . . . . . . . . . . . . .65 dB
AUDIO TVM550II
• Frequency response  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1.0 dB
• Input impedance  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .600 ohms
• Input level (25 kHz dev.) . . . . . . . . . .0 dBm
• Harmonic distortion  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1.0%
AUDIO TVM550IIS
• Frequency response  . . . . . . . . . . . . .+_0.3 dB
• Input impedance  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .600 ohms/10k ohms (jumper selectable)
• Harmonic distortion  . . . . . . . . . . . . .0.1%
• Dynamic range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .80 dB min.
• Separation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .36 dB (50 Hz – 1kHz)
• 4.5 MHz output  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .34 dB (1 kHz – 8kHz)
28 dB (8 kHz – 14.5 kHz)
GENERAL
• Voltage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .115 VAC, 50 – 60 Hz
• Power TVM550II . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18 W
• Power TVM550IIS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22 W
• Size  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19"W x 20"D x 1.75"H
SPECIFICATIONS
* Specifications subject to change without notice. For the
latest information go to www.standardcomm.com.
** Trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Video
Optional
SAP
IN
RF
OUT
Switchable
FCC
offsets4.5 MHz
Video/
BTSC
Video &
audio IF
loop-thru
Multicom, Inc.Available through
1076 Florida Central Parkway,  Longwood, FL 32738
Ph: 407-331-7779     Toll Free: 800-423-2594      Fax:407-339-0204